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Cluster: 0149 mmp; resid: 0.30; r/c: 26/39

x.range

upstream meme PSSM #1; e=0.6

1 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 131 3 5 7 9 11 13

x.range

y.
ra

ng
e

upstream meme PSSM #2; e=150

1 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 161 6 11 16
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cbiH

cbiL

MMP0906

MMP0905

MMP1357

MMP1356
rpoB2

rpoK

MMP0907

MMP1328

pyrE

trzA

dys

MMP0415

infB

MMP0564

hisS

pycB

pdaD

MMP1307

MMP0694

MMP0941
MMP1085

corAMMP1112

MMP0034

string
operons −200 −100 −1

DNA−directed RNA polymerase subunit beta'': MMP1361−0.02
magnesium, nickel and cobalt transport protein: MMP1108−0.04

hypothetical protein: MMP1112−0.04
Beta−lactamase−like:KH domain: MMP0694−0.08

precorrin−2 C−20 methyltransferase: MMP0319−0.14
hypothetical protein: MMP1356−0.26

ThiamineS: MMP1357−0.26
histidyl−tRNA synthetase: MMP1614−0.98

hypothetical protein: MMP1085−1.18
pyruvoyl−dependent arginine decarboxylase: MMP1582−1.32

putative deoxyhypusine synthase: MMP0137−1.43
pyruvate carboxylase subunit B: MMP0340−1.85

Chlorohydrolase: MMP1491−2.27
Orotate phosphoribosyltransferase: MMP1492−2.27

hypothetical protein: MMP0941−2.86
hypothetical protein: MMP0905−3.04
hypothetical protein: MMP0906−3.04

predicted archaeal transcriptional regulator: MMP0907−3.04
precorrin−3B C17−methyltransferase: MMP0953−3.22

O−sialoglycoprotein endopeptidase/protein kinase: MMP0415−3.82
hypothetical protein: MMP0034−4.74
hypothetical protein: MMP0564−5.80

translation initiation factor IF−2: MMP0284−5.99
methyltransferase related protein: MMP1307−9.13

DNA−directed RNA polymerase, subunit K: MMP1327−12.10
Enolase: MMP1328−12.10

log10(P) upstream meme1 2 log10(P.clust)=−3.12; 26 seqs; 20 uniq
c(0.5, 2.5)
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